
Urban Wifi Project Weekly Report 11-May-20 to 17-May-20

TOP 10 City as per Usage

Sr.No City Name
No.of Sessions of 

Users
Download (GB) Upload (GB)

Total Data Usage 
(GB)

1 Nadiad 130775 3336.41 228.94 3565.34

2 Dhragandhra 93353 3171.18 191.43 3362.61

3 Botad 52403 2504.96 175.07 2680.02

4 Savarkundla 53793 2431.79 149.67 2581.46

5 Himmatnagar 94263 2202.41 145.58 2347.99

6 Palitana 55733 2082.21 111.57 2193.78

7 Jetpur 53587 1886.87 154.71 2041.58

8 Sidhpur 60231 1922.56 110.64 2033.20

9 UNA 58527 1901.56 115.27 2016.83

10 Gondal 53249 1853.21 148.40 2001.61



Urban Wifi Project Weekly Report 11-May-20 to 17-May-20

Total Data Usage of 55 cities

Date Download (TB) Upload (TB) Total Data Usage (TB)

11-May-20 12.18 0.80 12.97

12-May-20 11.40 0.81 12.21

13-May-20 10.82 0.74 11.57

14-May-20 10.60 0.74 11.34

15-May-20 10.74 0.75 11.49

16-May-20 10.67 0.71 11.39

17-May-20 7.55 0.52 8.06
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Day wise Hotspot user count of 55 cities

Sr.No Hotspot Name
11-May-

20

12-May-

20

13-May-

20

14-May-

20

15-May-

20

16-May-

20

17-May-

20

Grand 

Total

1 City Bus Stand 1165 1265 1257 1237 1208 1277 1131 8540

2 Civil Hospital 3669 3609 3595 3616 3535 3389 2298 23711

3 District Court 1333 1347 1326 1275 1279 1291 964 8815

4 District Library 979 953 936 877 916 898 857 6416

5 Mamlatdar Office 2884 2781 2807 2827 2935 2749 1666 18649

6 Nagarpalika 3779 3716 3747 3650 3716 3755 2283 24646

7 Taluka Office 1748 1696 1675 1762 1786 1659 937 11263

Grand Total 15557 15367 15343 15244 15375 15018 10136 102040
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Top 10 individual user Usage Report

Sr.No Client MAC Address Town Name
No.of Sessions 

of Users
Download (GB) Upload (GB)

Total Data 
Usage 
(GB)

1 4C-5E-0C-AE-52-E5 Dhragandhra 2022 147.93 1.88 149.81

2 EC-01-EE-E0-45-8C Dhragandhra 176 77.37 3.03 80.40

3 18-19-D6-A3-F5-4C Botad 275 72.77 2.48 75.25

4 04-92-26-2D-05-CE Nadiad 164 63.25 3.85 67.11

5 58-85-A2-B4-C6-5D Dholka 329 52.88 1.51 54.39

6 0C-F3-46-FE-12-4B Mahua 373 50.76 1.90 52.66

7 20-F4-78-B6-38-9A Mehsana 124 49.45 2.33 51.79

8 AC-C3-3A-3C-15-E3 Kalol 537 40.82 9.64 50.46

9 24-FD-52-03-30-C2 Petlad 197 47.95 1.97 49.92

10 20-34-FB-5A-F5-25 Nadiad 1218 45.90 1.38 47.29
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Top 10 Hotspot as per Usage in GB

Sr.No Hotspot Name Download (GB) Upload (GB) Total Data Usage (GB)

1 Nadiad_CHS 1402.63 84.99 1487.62

2 Nadiad_MOF 1239.82 85.24 1325.05

3 Botad_CHS 977.92 83.55 1061.47

4 Mahua_NP 1002.23 51.74 1053.97

5 Dhragandhra_CHS 859.29 52.08 911.37

6 Gondal_CHS 833.32 59.08 892.41

7 Dhragandhra_MOF 758.72 62.71 821.43

8 Palanpur_CHS 737.66 54.33 791.99

9 Dhragandhra_NP 751.86 32.72 784.58

10 Morbi_MOF 710.04 62.87 772.91
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